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32. ADAC Motocross Jauer

Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Warm up

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:59:51

Am Hahneberg 1,710 Km

15.09.2013 10:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(485) Kim Savaste
1 10:01:40.603 56.326
2 10:03:42.805 2:02.202 1:09.053 53.149
3 10:05:41.859 1:59.054 1:06.646 52.408
4 10:08:00.238 2:18.379 1:21.784 56.595
5 10:10:04.067 2:03.829 1:06.210 57.619
6 10:12:48.173 2:44.106 1:51.504 52.602
7 10:14:55.119 2:06.946 1:11.204 55.742
(172) Glen Meier
1 10:02:06.473 1:04.271
2 10:04:25.731 2:19.258 1:16.813 1:02.445
3 10:06:25.596 1:59.865 1:06.881 52.984
4 10:08:35.680 2:10.084 1:12.103 57.981
5 10:10:43.536 2:07.856 1:06.990 1:00.866
6 10:12:45.257 2:01.721 1:08.354 53.367
7 10:14:46.746 2:01.489 1:07.949 53.540
8 10:17:25.738 2:38.992 1:33.603 1:05.389
(61) Jorge Prado
1 10:01:42.072 53.929
2 10:03:43.838 2:01.766 1:09.032 52.734
3 10:05:54.898 2:11.060 1:13.426 57.634
4 10:08:08.212 2:13.314 1:15.119 58.195
5 10:10:15.892 2:07.680 1:10.666 57.014
6 10:12:25.523 2:09.631 1:10.591 59.040
7 10:14:25.871 2:00.348 1:06.653 53.695
(502) Gabriel Chetnicki
1 10:02:48.306 1:04.206
2 10:04:52.748 2:04.442 1:10.011 54.431
3 10:07:08.927 2:16.179 1:16.544 59.635
4 10:09:12.021 2:03.094 1:08.110 54.984
5 10:13:22.691 4:10.670 2:20.548 1:50.122
6 10:15:24.215 2:01.524 1:07.543 53.981
(227) Vincent Gallwitz
1 10:02:32.210 1:00.615
2 10:04:39.359 2:07.149 1:12.073 55.076
3 10:06:45.979 2:06.620 1:12.221 54.399
4 10:08:49.782 2:03.803 1:09.174 54.629
5 10:10:51.863 2:02.081 1:07.974 54.107
6 10:13:06.518 2:14.655 1:13.073 1:01.582
7 10:15:09.176 2:02.658 1:07.725 54.933
(17) Nico Muller
1 10:02:49.997 1:01.535
2 10:05:02.039 2:12.042 1:14.052 57.990
3 10:07:47.084 2:45.045 1:47.021 58.024
4 10:09:57.441 2:10.357 1:14.575 55.782
5 10:12:00.335 2:02.894 1:09.334 53.560
6 10:14:02.511 2:02.176 1:08.478 53.698
7 10:16:31.199 2:28.688 1:20.243 1:08.445
(171) Jakub Barczewski
1 10:02:29.244 59.637
2 10:04:40.892 2:11.648 1:14.656 56.992
3 10:06:57.823 2:16.931 1:16.563 1:00.368
4 10:09:01.356 2:03.533 1:09.458 54.075
5 10:11:11.340 2:09.984 1:09.575 1:00.409
6 10:13:33.142 2:21.802 1:14.643 1:07.159
7 10:15:35.322 2:02.180 1:08.793 53.387
(60) Nico Koch
1 10:03:49.795 1:05.473

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
2 10:05:57.307 2:07.512 1:12.659 54.853
3 10:08:01.821 2:04.514 1:09.594 54.920
4 10:10:09.166 2:07.345 1:09.492 57.853
5 10:12:12.218 2:03.052 1:09.127 53.925
6 10:14:16.534 2:04.316 1:11.065 53.251
7 10:16:19.326 2:02.792 1:09.328 53.464
(243) Tim-Rene Neumann
1 10:03:40.697 1:00.494
2 10:05:46.981 2:06.284 1:12.684 53.600
3 10:07:50.917 2:03.936 1:09.721 54.215
4 10:09:53.961 2:03.044 1:09.209 53.835
5 10:12:03.392 2:09.431 1:14.863 54.568
6 10:14:19.414 2:16.022 1:17.191 58.831
(387) Jan Horst
1 10:02:30.967 56.827
2 10:04:38.619 2:07.652 1:12.140 55.512
3 10:06:45.394 2:06.775 1:11.586 55.189
4 10:08:50.892 2:05.498 1:09.238 56.260
5 10:10:54.040 2:03.148 1:08.632 54516
6 10:13:03.392 2:09.352 1:10.445 58.907
7 10:15:12.627 2:09.235 1:13.792 55.443
(222) Pavol Repcak
1 10:03:01.862 1:00.015
2 10:05:14.616 2:12.754 1:14.598 58.156
3 10:07:25.957 2:11.341 1:14.901 56.440
4 10:09:31.649 2:05.692 1:10.460 55.232
5 10:11:37.517 2:05.868 1:11.392 54.476
6 10:13:40.812 2:03.295 1:09.014 54.281
7 10:16:05.257 2:24.445 1:18.606 1:05.839
(23) Martin Winter
1 10:01:43.497 56.493
2 10:03:49.881 2:06.384 1:11.248 55.136
3 10:05:55.718 2:05.837 1:10.880 54.957
4 10:08:01.150 2:05.432 1:10.210 55.222
5 10:10:04.451 2:03.301 1:09.373 53.928
6 10:12:46.303 2:41.852 1:29.618 1:12.234
7 10:14:49.738 2:03.435 1:09.653 53.782
(476) Hannes Wegner
1 10:03:12.664 1:01.260
2 10:05:22.003 2:09.339 1:13.471 55.868
3 10:07:54.478 2:32.475 1:25.542 1:06.933
4 10:09:59.017 2:04.539 1:09.177 55.362
5 10:12:02.459 2:03.442 1:08.851 54.591
6 10:14:44.753 2:42.294 1:31.050 1:11.244
7 10:16:48.483 2:03.730 1:08.985 54.745
(8) Elias Stapel
1 10:02:09.556 56.548
2 10:04:17.636 2:08.080 1:12.240 55.840
3 10:06:21.755 2:04.119 1:10.065 54.054
4 10:09:40.190 3:18.435 2:13.150 1:05.285
5 10:11:44.961 2:04.771 1:09.934 54.837
6 10:13:48.760 2:03.799 1:09.701 54.098
(10) Michel Jérgensen
1 10:03:46.731 1:00.344
2 10:06:00.936 2:14.205 1:12.622 1:01.583
3 10:08:23.796 2:22.860 1:10.877 1:11.983
4 10:10:27.725 2:03.929 1:08.976 54.953
5 10:12:32.525 2:04.800 1:10.691 54.109
6 10:15:56.136 3:23.611 2:08.180 1:15.431
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.32' ADAC Motocross Jauer

Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Warm up

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:59:51

Am Hahneberg 1,710 Km

15.09.2013 10:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(128) Dominik Malecki (41) Robert Krisztian Tompa
1 10:02:03.228 59.899 1 10:02:05.116 59.982
2 10:04:52.296 2:49.068 1:11.147 1:37.921 2 10:04:12.480 2:07.364 1:11.881 55.483
3 10:09:29.069 4:36.773 3:33.186 1:03.587 3 10:06:18.463 2:05.983 1:10.564 55.419
4 10:11:35.636 2:06.567 1:11.342 55.225 4 10:08:25.425 2:06.962 1:12.131 54.831
5 10:13:39.713 2:04.077 1:09.623 54.454 5 10:10:32.088 2:06.663 1:11.113 55.550
6 10:15:59.117 2:19.404 1:10.469 1:08.935 6 10:12:58.590 2:26.502 1:25.052 1:01.450
7 10:15:03.504 2:04.914 1:10.519 54.395
(66) Jascha Berg
1 10:03:19.043 59.486 (403) Bastian Boegh Damm
2 10:05:25.667 2:06.624 1:11.355 55.269 1 10:03:37.662 1:01.531
3 10:07:38.251 2:12.584 1:14.669 57.915 2 10:05:51.532 2:13.870 1:17.374 56.496
4 10:09:42.340 2:04.089 1:10.008 54.081 3 10:08:05.414 2:13.882 1:16.882 57.000
5 10:11:47.440 2:05.100 1:10.609 54.491 4 10:10:13.925 2:08.511 1:11.954 56.557
5 10:13:10.531 2:56.606 1:57.023 59.583
(103) Luca Pepe Menger 6 10:15:16.394 2:05.863 1:10.203 55.660
1 10:02:19.922 58.360
2 10:04:28.116 2:08.194 1:11.197 56.997  (373) Mikkel Lillesoe
3 10:06:37.055 2:08.939 1:14.057 54.882 1 10:01:55.621 57.001
4 10:08:41.725 2:04.670 1:09.984 54.686 2 10:04:04.701 2:09.080 1:12.456 56.624
5 10:12:28.773 3:47.048 2:47.492 59.556 3 10:06:11.087 2:06.386 1:11.587 54.799
6 10:14:33.297 2:04.524 1:09.817 54.707 4 10:08:17.538 2:06.451 1:11.071 55.380
7 10:16:37.521 2:04.224 1:09.959 54.265 5 10:12:53.085 4:35.547 3:37.564 57.983
6 10:14:59.829 2:06.744 1:11.440 55.304
(254) Kai Epha
1 10:02:33.965 1:02.794  (175) Martin Vondrasek
2 10:04:42.697 2:08.732 1:11.761 56.971 1 10:02:26.428 1:06.834
3 10:06:51.469 2:08.772 1:13.589 55.183 2 10:04:37.737 2:11.309 1:15.127 56.182
4 10:08:56.289 2:04.820 1:10.062 54.758 3 10:06:48.620 2:10.883 1:13.567 57.316
5 10:11:00.713 2:04.424 1:10.012 54.412 4 10:08:56.143 2:07.523 1:11.602 55.921
6 10:15:19.629 4:18.916 3:12.284 1:06.632 5 10:11:04.611 2:08.468 1:12.392 56.076
6 10:13:11.318 2:06.707 1:10.981 55.726
(776) Oliver Jacques Sczeponek 7 10:15:23.217 2:11.899 1:13.501 58.398
1 10:03:24.305 1:00.835
2 10:05:33.332 2:09.027 1:13.582 55.445 (201) Lars Sadtler
3 10:07:40.739 2:07.407 1:10.625 56.782 1 10:02:34.335 1:01.625
4 10:09:48.762 2:08.023 1:12.170 55.853 2 10:04:44.789 2:10.454 1:12.565 57.889
5 10:11:53.742 2:04.980 1:10.186 54.794 3 10:07:03.098 2:18.309 1:17.939 1:00.370
6 10:14:46.262 2:52.520 1:51.839 1:00.681 4 10:10:12.297 3:09.199 2:06.119 1:03.080
7 10:16:50.692 2:04.430 1:10.335 54.095 5 10:12:20.644 2:08.347 1:12.111 56.236
6 10:14:33.737 2:13.093 1:12.989 1:00.104
(9) Benedikt Gédtner
1 10:03:00.837 58.363 (898) Jan Allers
2 10:05:07.334 2:06.497 1:11.135 55.362 1 10:03:26.793 59.874
3 10:07:11.780 2:04.446 1:10.490 53.956 2 10:05:40.605 2:13.812 1:16.334 57.478
4 10:10:36.554 3:24.774 2:18.199 1:06.575 3 10:07:50.525 2:09.920 1:13.412 56.508
5 10:13:07.996 2:31.442 1:17.088 1:14.354 4 10:11:57.656 4:07.131 3:05.254 1:01.877
6 10:15:13.832 2:05.836 1:09.672 56.164 5 10:14:06.150 2:08.494 1:12.859 55.635
(5) Marcus Rene Petersen (777) Eric Schwella
1 10:01:51.240 57.988 1 10:03:14.530 1:01.402
2 10:03:58.167 2:06.927 1:11.471 55.456 2 10:05:24.893 2:10.363 1:14.800 55.563
3 10:06:04.238 2:06.071 1:10.137 55.934 3 10:07:33.768 2:08.875 1:12.821 56.054
4 10:08:09.075 2:04.837 1:09.447 55.390 4 10:09:43.782 2:10.014 1:12.856 57.158
5 10:14:15.386 6:06.311 5:07.317 58.994 5 10:13:25.802 3:42.020 2:45.930 56.090
6 10:16:21.856 2:06.470 1:10.280 56.190 6 10:15:50.042 2:24.240 1:22.527 1:01.713
(129) Nicklas Haagensen (111) Niclas Flemmerer
1 10:03:33.895 1:01.721 1 10:02:57.680 1:00.271
2 10:05:45.267 2:11.372 1:13.057 58.315 2 10:05:13.122 2:15.442 1:17.269 58.173
3 10:08:03.142 2:17.875 1:20.941 56.934 3 10:07:32.123 2:19.001 1:14.857 1:04.144
4 10:10:11.536 2:08.394 1:09.855 58.539 4 10:10:08.582 2:36.459 1:35.967 1:00.492
5 10:12:19.527 2:07.991 1:11.650 56.341 5 10:12:18.281 2:09.699 1:13.822 55.877
6 10:14:27.627 2:08.100 1:11.247 56.853 6 10:15:32.254 3:13.973 2:15.942 58.031
7 10:16:32.526 2:04.899 1:09.947 54.952
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32. ADAC Motocross Jauer

Klasse 3 Junior Cup
Warm up

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:59:51

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(99) Mark Scheu
1 10:02:44.861 1:00.980
2 10:05:03.252 2:18.391 1:20.091 58.300
3 10:07:20.209 2:16.957 1:20.079 56.878
4 10:10:30.376 3:10.167 2:08.854 1:01.313
5 10:12:40.108 2:09.732 1:13.736 55.996
6 10:15:50.741 3:10.633 2:06.800 1:03.833

(45) Pascal Jungmann

Am Hahneberg 1,710 Km
15.09.2013 10:00

1 10:02:55.574 1:05.836
2 10:05:09.036 2:13.462 1:15.757 57.705
3 10:07:18.881 2:09.845 1:13.277 56.568
4 10:09:30.725 2:11.844 1:14.073 57.771
5 10:11:45.643 2:14.918 1:15.365 59.553
6 10:14:03.756 2:18.113 1:14.473 1:03.640

(507) Kamil Osieleniec

1 10:02:23.194 1:02.599
2 10:04:33.295 2:10.101 1:12.562 57.539
3 10:07:32.226 2:58.931 1:27.579 1:31.352

(26) Kerim Ozgir

1 10:02:11.233 59.443
2 10:04:26.791 2:15.558 1:16.133 59.425
3 10:06:44.711 2:17.920 1:18.294 59.626
4 10:08:55.827 2:11.116 1:14.973 56.143
5 10:11:23.158 2:27.331 1:23.245 1:04.086
6 10:15:05.206 3:42.048 2:39.835 1:02.213

(161) Kurt-Lennart Spranger

1 10:03:30.089 1:00.499
2 10:05:46.342 2:16.253 1:18.166 58.087
3 10:08:12.707 2:26.365 1:29.617 56.748
4 10:10:24.412 2:11.705 1:15.332 56.373
5 10:13:26.666 3:02.254 2:04.986 57.268
6 10:15:38.841 2:12.175 1:16.191 55.984

(113) Robin Lang

1 10:03:04.384 1:00.305
2 10:05:18.082 2:13.698 1:16.072 57.626
3 10:07:35.823 2:17.741 1:14.476 1:03.265
4 10:09:50.929 2:15.106 1:16.012 59.094
5 10:13:13.130 3:22.201 2:07.260 1:14.941
6 10:15:34.626 2:21.496 1:14.257 1:07.239
(24) Jakub Teresak
1 10:02:07.405 59.796
2 10:04:21.866 2:14.461 1:12.845 1:01.616
3 10:06:57.979 2:36.113 1:25.151 1:10.962
4 10:11:30.506 4:32.527 3:27.458 1:05.069
5 10:14:00.841 2:30.335 1:25.906 1:04.429
6 10:16:30.054 2:29.213 1:23.522 1:05.691

(699) Pascal Fiebig

1 10:02:58.685 1:00.368
2 10:05:14.017 2:15.332 1:16.747 58.585
3 10:07:30.514 2:16.497 1:15.289 1:01.208
4 10:09:46.940 2:16.426 1:16.287 1:00.139
5 10:12:08.169 2:21.229 1:18.713 1:02.516
6 10:14:35.256 2:27.087 1:21.229 1:05.858

(81) Cedric Schick

1 10:03:00.132 1:03.522
2 10:05:20.848 2:20.716 1:19.871 1:00.845
3 10:07:40.426 2:19.578 1:18.645 1:00.933
4 10:10:01.648 2:21.222 1:18.687 1:02.535

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 10:12:24.581 2:22.933 1:20.010 1:02.923
(707) Gerrit Heistermann
1 10:03:21.486 1:03.407
2 10:05:42.499 2:21.013 1:20.843 1:00.170
3 10:08:07.290 2:24.791 1:21.660 1:03.131
4 10:10:26.940 2:19.650 1:18.761 1:00.889
5 10:14:44.535 4:17.595 2:55.295 1:22.300
6 10:17:39.012 2:54.477 1:40.639 1:13.838
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